
 

 

1 

09/09-27/09 

 

2 

30/09-

23/10 

 

3 

4//11-22/11 

 

 4    

25/11-

19/12 

 

5 

7/01-

24/01 

6 

27/01-

14/02 

 

7 

24/02-

13/03 

 

8 

16/03-3/04 

9 

21/04-

8/05 

 

10 

11/05-

22/05 

 

11 

1/06-19/06 

 

12 

22/07-

10/07 

 

IWA 

 

 

NETBALL/ 

BENCH 

 

RUGBY CTF BAD FOOT H AND F GYM B/BALL ATH ROUND CRICKET TENNIS 

ZLE 

 

BENCH/ 

NETBALL 

 

RUGBY 

 

HOCKEY GYM FOOT BAD CTF H AND F ATH TENNIS ROUND CRICKET 

JMO 

 
RUGBY 

BENCH/ 

NETBALL 
B/BALL CTF BAD FOOT H AND F GYM ROUND ATH TENNIS CRICKET 

MSM 

 
RUGBY 

BENCH/ 

NETBALL 

 

H AND F HOCKEY GYM FOOT 

B/BALL 

 

 

 

CTF TENNIS ATH CRICKET ROUND 

 


